
Name Organization

Attendee List

Allison Berger The National Academy of Sciences

alberger@nas.edu

Althea Creasy Thermo Fisher Scientific

althea.creasy@thermofisher.com

Andrew Roe Alarm Tech Solutions, LLC

aroe@alarmtechsolutions.com

Bernie Brady Legal Services Corporation

bradyb@lsc.gov

Cassandra Jones American Association for the Advancement of Science

CJONES@AAAS.ORG

Deborah Milo Technology Services, Montgomery County Govt.

deborah.milo@montgomerycountymd.gov

Garland Preddy SGMP

garlandpreddy@sgmp.com

Jackie Barnes American Association for Justice

jackie.barnes@justice.org

Jackie Morrison Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)

jmorro@ascd.org



Karen Holsendorff Administrative Office of US Courts

karen_w_holsendorff@ao.uscourts.gov

Khandi Bourne-Fryer Empowering Initiatives

EMPOWERINITIATIV@AOL.COM

Mary Ann Garlic Strategic Results/NIH

maryann.anderson-garlic@nih.gov

Nora Lam Association of Maternal and Child Health Programs (AMCHP)

nlam@amchp.org

Rev. Patricia Wilder Metropolitan African Methodist Episcopal Church

padowns08@gmail.com

Rob Webb ASCD

rob.webb@ascd.org

Robin J. Lerner Charles E. Smith Communities

lerner@ceslc.org

Rose Coleman Gifts by Rose

rlcbowler@comcast.net

Star Drake R. Kristi Modern Hospitality

starvel.drake@hotmail.com

Trudy Singh NYC & Company New York Conv & Visitors Bur

tsingh@nycgo.com

Tya Bolton Exceptional Business Solutions, LLC

tya.bolton@gmail.com


